
RABINDRANATH TÁGORE UNIVERSITY 

Date 

09-06-2023 

B.Com. Second Semester Examination Schedule 

05-06-2023 Monday 

16-06-2023 

Day 

07-06-2023 Wednesday 

20-06-2023 

Examination Time- 9 A.M. to 12 Noon 

REVISED PROGRAMME 

12-06-2023 Monday 

HOJAI 

Date: 19th May,2023 

Friday 

June:2023 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Morning 

9 A.M. to 12 Noon 

Regular 2.1 

Business Mathematics and Statistics 

Honours 2.1 

Corporate accounting 

Honours /Regular 2.2 

Corporate Law/Business Organisation and 
Management 

English-ll (Regular) 

Environmental Studies/AECC 

Hons-GE 

Macro Economics 

*The Date of practical examinations in different subjects will be notified after theory examinations. 

Controller of Examinations i/c 
Rabindranath Tagore University 



RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 

Date 

B.Com. Fourth Semester Examination Schedule 

02-06-2023 

06-06-2023 

08-06-2023 

10-06-2023 

14-06-2023 

19-06-2023 

21-06-2023 

HOJAI 

Date: 19th May,2023 

Examination Time- 9 A.M. to 12 Noon 

Day 
REVISED PROGRAMME 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

June:2023 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Morning 

9 A.M. to 12 Noon 

Honours 4.1/ Regular 

Cost Accounting 

Honours 4.2 

Business mathematics 

Honours 4.3 

Human Resource Management 

Soft Skills for Business(RC) 

Language-lV 

Advanced Financial Accounting (GE) 
Micro Finance (GE) 

SEC (Hons./Regular): E-Filling of Returns/ 
Entrepreneurship 

Corporate Accounting (RC) 

*The Date of practical examinations in different subjects will be notified after theory examinations. 

Controller of Examinations i/c 
Rabindranath Tagore University 



Date 

01-06-2023 

05-06-2023 

07-06-2023 

09-06-2023 

12-06-2023 

14-06-2023 

16-06-2023 

19-06-2023 

HOJAI 
19th May, 2023 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
B.Com. Sixth Semester Examination Schedule 

Exam Duration: Afternoon: 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM 

Day 

Thursday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

June, 2023 

Monday 

Afternoon 
(01:30 PM To 04:30 PM) 

RE-6.1 

Management Accounting 
HC-6.1 (Old Course) 

Business Research Methods 

HC-6.1/RE-6.2 
Auditing and Corporate Governance 

HC-6.2 

Indirect Tax Laws 
RG-6.1 

Micro Finance 

HE-6.1 

Banking 
HE-6.2 

Industrial Relation and Labour Laws 
SEC-6.1 

Retail Management 

(Dr. A. Kataky) 
Controller of Examinations i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

