

# B.Com. Second Semester Examination Schedule June:2023

Examination Time- 9 A.M. to 12 Noon

#### **REVISED PROGRAMME**

Date	Day	Morning
		9 A.M. to 12 Noon
05-06-2023	Monday	Regular 2.1
		<b>Business Mathematics and Statistics</b>
07-06-2023	Wednesday	Honours 2.1
		Corporate accounting
09-06-2023	Friday	Honours /Regular 2.2
		Corporate Law/Business Organisation and
		Management
12-06-2023	Monday	English-II (Regular)
16-06-2023	Friday	Environmental Studies/AECC
20-06-2023	Tuesday	Hons-GE
		Macro Economics

<sup>\*</sup>The Date of practical examinations in different subjects will be notified after theory examinations.

HOJAI

Date: 19th May, 2023

Controller of Examinations i/c
Rabindranath Tagore University

### RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

## B.Com. Fourth Semester Examination Schedule June: 2023

Examination Time- 9 A.M. to 12 Noon

#### **REVISED PROGRAMME**

Date	Day	Morning
		9 A.M. to 12 Noon
02-06-2023	Friday	Honours 4.1/ Regular
		Cost Accounting
06-06-2023	Tuesday	Honours 4.2
		Business mathematics
08-06-2023	Thursday	Honours 4.3
		Human Resource Management
10-06-2023	Saturday	Soft Skills for Business(RC)
		Language-IV
14-06-2023	Wednesday	Advanced Financial Accounting (GE) Micro Finance (GE)
19-06-2023	Monday	SEC (Hons./Regular): E-Filling of Returns/
		Entrepreneurship
21-06-2023	Wednesday	Corporate Accounting (RC)

<sup>\*</sup>The Date of practical examinations in different subjects will be notified after theory examinations.

HOJAI

Date: 19th May,2023

Controller of Examinations i/c Rabindranath Tagore University



### RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.Com. Sixth Semester Examination Schedule June, 2023

Exam Duration: Afternoon: 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM

Date	Day	Afternoon
		(01:30 PM To 04:30 PM)
01-06-2023	Thursday	RE-6.1
		Management Accounting
05-06-2023	Monday	HC-6.1 (Old Course)
		Business Research Methods
07-06-2023	Wednesday	HC-6.1/RE-6.2
		Auditing and Corporate Governance
09-06-2023	Friday	HC-6.2
		Indirect Tax Laws
12-06-2023	Monday	RG-6.1
		Micro Finance
14-06-2023	Wednesday	HE-6.1
		Banking
16-06-2023	Friday	HE-6.2
		Industrial Relation and Labour Laws
19-06-2023	Monday	SEC-6.1
		Retail Management

HOJAI 19<sup>th</sup> May,2023 (Dr. A. Kataky)
Controller of Examinations i/c
Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai